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Page 1 Applications Received by Copeland Borough Council for period 19/05/2008 to 23/05/2008

Al1l correspondence relatin

LDNPA, Murley Moss, Oxenholme Road, Kendal. LA9 7RL

Application. Map Ref Received.. Description of Proposal..

Reference

4/08/2254/0

4/08/2255/0

4/08/2256/0

4/08/2257/0

4/08/2258/0

4/08/2259/0

298444,
518410

300048,
515786

315367,
478959

301059,

510886

298252,
518441

299137,
517697

19/05/2008

21/05/2008

22/05/2008

22/05/2008

22/05/2008

22/05/2008

10, FERN WAY, THE
HIGHLANDS, WHITEHAVEN,
CUMBRIA., BEDROOM AND
LIVING ROOM EXTENSION,
INCLUDING, INTERNAL
ALTERATIONS

BROOKLANDS, SUMMERGROVE,
HENSINGHAM, WHITEHAVEN, ,
CUMBRIA., FELL TWO WILLOW
TREES WITHIN TREE
PRESERVATION, ORDER

PLOTS 5 AND 6, HAWS LANE,
HAVERIGG, MILLOM, ,
CUMBRIA., EQUESTRIAN
CENTRE COMPRISING OF
STABLE BLOCK,, W.C.,
MENAGE 60m X 40m,
OFFICE/FIRST AID ROOM/,
BREAK ROOM

THE CENTRAL HOTEL, 70,
MAIN STREET, EGREMONT,,
CUMBRIA., SMOKING SHELTER
FOR PUBLIC HOUSE

26, BURTON HIGH CLOSE,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
ERECTION OF EXTENSIONS
FOR KITCHEN/UTILITY
ROOM; , BEDROOMS/EN-SUITE
AND PORCH

ST BENEDICTS CATHOLIC
HIGH SCHOOL, RED
LONNING, , WHITEHAVEN,
CUMBRIA., CONSTRUCTION OF
2 NO SINGLE STOREY
EXTENSIONS TO, FORM NEW

Parish............

whitehaven

weddicar

Millom without

Egremont

wh1itehaven

wh1itehaven
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to applications whose reference begins with 7 should be addressed to:

ALAN B FREEMAN LIMITED,
63 ELIZABETH CRESCENT,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA

DAY CUMMINS LIMITED, UNIT
4A LAKELAND BUSINESS
PARK, LAMPLUGH ROAD,
COCKERMOUTH

MR AND MRS M OTTY, 10
FERN WAY, THE HIGHLANDS,
WHITEHAVEN

MR C COWMAN, BROOKLANDS,
SUMMERGROVE, HENSINGHAM

MISS V HAYES, CHEROKEE
COASTAL EQUESTRIAN, 8
MARINE VIEW, HAVERIGG

MR S LUCAS, THE CENTRAL
HOTEL, 70 MAIN STREET,
EGREMONT

MR J REID, 26 BURTON HIGH
CLOSE, WHITEHAVEN,
CUMBRIA CA28 6SD

THE SCHOOL GOVERNORS, ST
BENEDICTS CATHOLIC HIGH
SCHOOL, RED LONNING,
WHITEHAVEN



4/08/2260/0

4/08/2261/0

7/08/4031/0

7/08/4036/0

297692,
518493

316820,
480383

312261,
496826

312250,
504160

23/05/2008

23/05/2008

19/05/2008

23/05/2008
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TEACHING SPACE

ST JAMES JUNIOR SCHOOL, whitehaven
WELLINGTON ROW, ,

WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,

PROVISION OF CYCLE

SHELTER

FORMER COUNCIL YARD, Millom
HOLBORN HILL, MILLOM,,

CUMBRIA., OUTLINE

APPLICATION FOR

DEVELOPMENT OF 23,

DWELLINGS

HINNING HOUSE WwOOD,
ESKDALE ESTATE, ESKDALE,,
CUMBRIA., TO CONSTRUCT AN
ACCESS ROAD INTO THE
HINNING, HOUSE WOODLAND
TO ENABLE EFFECTIVE AND,
SYMPATHETIC TIMBER
EXTRACTION

Muncaster

LOW WOOD HALL, WASDALE, wasdale
CUMBRIA., CONVERSION OF

EXISTING WORKSHOP AND

STORE TO, LIVING

ACCOMMODATION FOR USE BY

CURRENT OWNER
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DEREK HICKS AND THEW
(KENDAL) LTD, F.A.0. MR S
CHAMBERS, SUITE 4, SAND
AIRE HOUSE, NEW ROAD

EDWIN THOMPSON, 15
ROSEHTLL, CARLISLE,
CUMBRIA CAl 2RwW

LOFTHOUSE (CUMBRIA)
LIMITED, 1A SYKE PARK,
SYKE ROAD, WIGTON

MRS C WINZOR, ST JAMES CE
JUNIOR SCHOOL, WELLINGTON
ROW, WHITEHAVEN

MR J CHIBLEY, 107
KENILWORTH ROAD,
EDGEWARE, MIDDLESEX

STRAWSON PROPERTY,
ROWLAND HALL, NEWSHOLME,
HOWDEN

MR C WALDIE, LOW WOOD
HALL HOTEL,
NETHERWASDALE, SEASCALE



